FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-05-13

Sélectif National 3 Slalom Sud-Est
20118478 - Qualification - Vinon Sur Verdon

Catégorie C

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Chiara Cini Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 154.13+110 - 264.13 | 1906.1 | 1007.8

3

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Tanguy Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 106.02+2 - 108.02 | 381.6 | 413.73
2 5) Gabin Siau Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 102.77+12 - 114.77 | 465.2 | 378.45
3 6 Baptiste Saul Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 113.06+2 - 115.06 | 468.79 | 591.2
4 8 Ugo Zanellato Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 121.9+0 - 121.9 | 553.5 | 642.22
5 9 Benjamin Guyon Ckc Vallee De L'ain 116.02+6 - 122.02 | 555 | 553.09
6 10 | Robin Andre Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 118.83+4 - 122.83 | 565.02 | 516.65
7 12 | Alexis Guillon Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 123.69+2 - 125.69 | 600.45 | 554.79
8 13 | Pierre Fillinger Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 126.32+4 - 130.32 | 657.78 | 639.69
9 15 | Baptiste Dumas Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 135.58+6 - 141.58 | 797.24 | 649.85
10 16 | Jules Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 153.33+4 - 157.33 | 992.3 | 980.85
11 17 | Gaspard Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 159.98+6 - 165.98 | 1099.4 | 976.75

3

12 18 | Corentin Georgeon Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -
13 18 | Julien Lambert La Plagne Eaux Vives - - Abs - -
14 18 | Tao Dersoir Champsaur Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Gaspard Gonseth - Ugo Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 135.07+8 - 143.07 | 735.16 | 588.01

Zanellato
2 2 Valentin Jossemit - Baptiste | Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 134.35+10 - 144.35 | 750.28 | 858.24
Dumas

3 3 Arthur Sanchez - Alexis Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 153.73+10 - 163.73 | 979.39 | 960.98

Guillon
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‘ 4 4 Titouan Sourieau - Jules Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 145.88+58 - 203.88 | 1454.0 | 874.15
Sourieau 4
K1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Anouk Alberti Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 122.62+4 - 126.62 | 500.94 | 437.48
2 9 Claire Teillerie Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon 132.24+2 - 134.24 | 588.63 | 582.67
3 12 | Caroline Guita Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 139.55+6 - 145.55 | 718.78 | 680.11
4 13 Lux Debruyne Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 141.64+8 - 149.64 | 765.86 | 739.77
5 14 | Chiara Cini Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 145.03+6 - 151.03 | 781.85 | 588.65
6 15 | Callista Grange Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 147.2+6 - 153.2 | 806.82 | 522.14
7 17 | Camille Vion Delphin Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 164.23+12 - 176.23 | 1071.8 | 713.37
6
8 18 | Emma Fauriel Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 176.52+10 - 186.52 | 1190.2 | 1170.1
8 8
9 23 | Lisa Sadelli Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 196.92+60 - 256.92 | 2000.4 | 776.82
5
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Gino Benini V.p.a. Pont D'arc 97.49+0 - 97.49 | 311.56 | 304.38
2 4 Benjamin Guyon Ckc Vallee De L'ain 99.01+0 - 99.01 | 331.32 | 393.63
3 8 Clement Couchoud Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 100.17+0 - 100.17 | 346.41 | 337.74
4 10 | Mael Hervault Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 99.13+2 - 101.13 | 358.89 | 364.87
5 11 | Corentin Georgeon Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 102.81+0 - 102.81 | 380.74 | 426.85
6 12 | Lucas Dominguez Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 97.16+6 = 103.16 | 385.29 | 270.77
7 15 | Robin Andre Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 102.28+2 - 104.28 | 399.86 | 369.98
8 16 | Mohamed Sald Bekkadour | Ckc Vallee De L'ain 100.78+4 - 104.78 | 406.36 | 367.2
9 17 | Arthur Contamine C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 101.12+4 - 105.12 | 410.78 | 306.55
10 19 | Tanguy Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 103.52+2 - 105.52 | 415.98 | 412.96
11 20 | Maxence Jehan Champsaur Canoe Kayak 100.45+6 - 106.45 | 428.08 | 423.68
12 22 | Arthur Vernede V.p.a. Pont D'arc 103.32+6 - 109.32 | 465.4 | 527.42
13 24 | Kilian Cottet Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 106.7+4 - 110.7 | 483.34 | 370.38
14 25 | Nicolas Demofsqui Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche 106.84+4 - 110.84 | 485.16 | 418.1
15 27 | Clement Grapotte Club Nautique De La Platiere 107.84+4 - 111.84 | 498.17 | 455.97
16 31 Gabriel Saul Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 110.09+4 - 114.09 | 527.43 | 435.46
17 33 | Theo Soulier V.p.a. Pont D'arc 110.64+4 - 114.64 | 534.58 | 379.58
18 35 | Louis Payan Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 115.02+0 - 115.02 | 539.52 | 608.23
19 36 | Daniel Chambert Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan 111.55+4 - 115.55 | 546.41 | 473.34
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Arthur Sanchez
Jules Sourieau
Maxence Violy
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Alexis Guillon
Justin Murphy
Luke Ribeyre
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Guillaume Mele
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Baptiste Gaillard

Baptiste Saul
Julien Lambert
Tao Dersoir

Simon Lescaut

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Eau Vive Embrun

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan
A.s.c. Lagnieu Canoe Kayak
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan

Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
La Plagne Eaux Vives
Champsaur Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

109.69+6
111.49+6
119.15+0
115.81+4
120.11+0
118.45+2
119.83+2
120.3+8
128.55+4
133.17+0
126.3+8
122.8+12
126.33+10
133.08+4
126.88+12
138.31+2
135.21+6
136.58+6
133.88+10
96.45+50
138.88+8
147.38+6

113.77+56
128.27+58

148.12+54

106.43+152

115.69
117.49
119.15
119.81
120.11
120.45
121.83
128.3
132.55
133.17
134.3
134.8
136.33
137.08
138.88
140.31
141.21
142.58
143.88
146.45
146.88
153.38

169.77
186.27

202.12

258.43

Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

548.23
571.64
593.23
601.81
605.71
610.13
628.08
712.22
767.48
775.55
790.24
796.74
816.64
826.39
849.8
868.4
880.1
897.92
914.82
948.24
953.83
1038.3

1251.5
1466.0

1672.1

2404.4

404.6
454.36
676.69
574.59
621.79
428.54
504.74
693.81
589.53
841.39
577.49
701.58
835.41
77218
833.69
954.29
515.88
607.38
637.47
335.08
862.05
740.25

512.86
508.21

680.53

360.25




